Comune di Vicopisano (Pi)

Anno

2024
2024
2024
2024

LUGLIO
LUGLIO
LUGLIO
LUGLIO

TASSI DI PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE

Periodo

- SETTEMBRE
- SETTEMBRE
- SETTEMBRE
- SETTEMBRE

Il TRIMESTRE 2024

Servizio . N :
Dipendenti
AMMINISTRATIVO 13
CONTABILE 6
TECNICO 15
VV.UU. 6
Totale

% Presenze

72,89
75,48
75,66
77,38
75,35

% Assenze

27,11
24,52
24,34
22,62
24,65



