

Comune di Vicopisano (Pi)

TASSI DI PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE

III TRIMESTRE 2024

Anno	Periodo	Servizio	Nr. Dipendenti	% Presenze	% Assenze
2024	LUGLIO - SETTEMBRE	AMMINISTRATIVO	13	72,89	27,11
2024	LUGLIO - SETTEMBRE	CONTABILE	6	75,48	24,52
2024	LUGLIO - SETTEMBRE	TECNICO	15	75,66	24,34
2024	LUGLIO - SETTEMBRE	VV.UU.	6	77,38	22,62
		Totale		75,35	24,65